iC-LFL1402
256x1 LINEAR IMAGE SENSOR
Rev B1, Page 1/9
FEATURES
� 256 active photo pixels of 56µm at a gap and distortion free
pitch of 63.5µm (400 DPI)
� Integrating L-V conversion followed by a sample & hold circuit
� High sensitivity and uniformity over wavelength

Rev B1, Page 9/9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-LFL OBGA™ LFL1C iC-LFL OBGA LFL1C
iC-LFL - iC-LFL Chip
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners